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AFFIDAVIT

/:?

STATE OF WASHINGTON,
County of f ^:.<-rcA

ss.

, being first duly sworn
upon oath, depose and say that ~r/am the proper owner, payee, or
legal representative of such owner or payee of X

original (
No-

_ _
(Municipal Corporation)
'>̂ 1» dated .

) which said
(Describe Instrument)

in the amount of 'S-2 -' - Dollars ($

instrument was issued in payment for • _,\ -X̂ -?- ^__
and that the same has been lost or destroyed and has not been paid.

Sign Here

Subscribed and sworn to before

^̂
Residing at

the State of Washington,

VPsS

•""̂ "̂ "̂SftfcS

Ĵ T̂OP̂ M̂ IŴ r-.ê ja!^*$.^^m
••-, :' VM̂ »̂

i . . , .;. .,..;., i .1"



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF
County of ,X̂

ss.

I, •> s^-'rs-s -' -,>•' S?c ~si#" _ > being first duly sworn
upon oath, depose and say that I aja' the proper ownejr, payee, or /
legal representative of such own̂ r or payee of - - i ̂.'̂  / : -/.~ (*-;.• '^. .̂

(Municipal Corporation)
f/9 dated

.>

original ,/y- y/t^.///,.s'.^^.: ̂  -—s f*f",'V/+/ No. ̂
(Describe Instrument) .# ^ H ,

in the amount of ,5'.A?'"-̂ - Dollars ($ 3"jj c^ "̂  ) which said

instrument was issued in payment for ^<- VX;̂  •'/'
and that the same has been lost or destroyed and has not been jjaid.

Sign Here

Subscribed and sworn to before me

— -Publi'c in aM" f or

Residing at




